
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

911 
317 
616 
11 

236 
1 

18 
14 
61 

Name 

Andre Klebleyev 
Tommy Felix 
Team S2HELL 
John Dowling 
Grant Rodgers 
Bill Lawrence 
Graham Davies 
Tod Day 
Trevor Tesmer 

Class 
TTU 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT2 

TT3 

TT5 

TTU 

TT3 

Best Tm 

57.031 
1:02.311 
1:03.624 
1:03.851 
1:04.328 
1:05.114 
1:05.769 
1:06.984 
1:07.623 

Diff 

5.280 
6.593 
6.820 
7.297 
8.083 
8.738 
9.953 

10.592 

Best Speed 

78.904 
72.218 
70.728 
70.477 
69.954 
69.110 
68.421 
67.180 
66.545 

In Lap 

3 
3 
8 
4 
3 
7 
3 
2 
3 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet  Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Honda  S2000 
Porsche  911 S 
Nissan 350z Nismo 
Chevy Camaro 
Subaru BRZ 

Member 

208502 
221518 
2S1823 
131621 
211021 
208432 
187489 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jerron Taylor 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - WHP East (CW) May 2021 

Time Trial 

TT - Session #4 (All Classes) 

Practice started at 13:39:59 

WHP East (CW) 1.250 miles 

5/8/2021 01:40 PM 


